(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Development Permit

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

DP 6A 22

DP 7A 22

HO 7B 22
DP 24C 22
DP 26C 22

DP 25C 22

03682 C 22

Application Date

7/20/2022

7/28/2022

7/4/2022
7/7/2022
7/29/2022

7/15/2022

7/28/2022

Civic Address

6627 Mystery Beach Rd

5553 Horne St

1235 Kye Bay Rd
655 Arrowsmith Ridge
Lot O Seaview Rd

Lot B Taft Rd/Driftwood Rd

Lot 4 Wilfred Rd

New Planning Applications Received - July 2022

Description

Accessory building within vicinity of heron nests

Aquatic DP for construction of an accessory building within 30m of a watercourse. DVP was approved
for rear yard setback reduction.

Home occupation (ice blasting - pressure washing)
Chalet on Mount Washington in the vicinity of steep slopes

Farmland Protection DP for construction of principal dwelling and two small accessory structures within
30 metres of an ALR property.

To construct a driveway within 30 metres of a watercourse.

MoTI Subdivision Referral for 2-lot subdivision



