

New Planning Applications Received - July 2022

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 6A 22	7/20/2022	6627 Mystery Beach Rd	Accessory building within vicinity of heron nests
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 7A 22	7/28/2022	5553 Horne St	Aquatic DP for construction of an accessory building within 30m of a watercourse. DVP was approved for rear yard setback reduction.
В	Home Occupation	HO 7B 22	7/4/2022	1235 Kye Bay Rd	Home occupation (ice blasting - pressure washing)
С	Development Permit	DP 24C 22	7/7/2022	655 Arrowsmith Ridge	Chalet on Mount Washington in the vicinity of steep slopes
С	Development Permit	DP 26C 22	7/29/2022	Lot O Seaview Rd	Farmland Protection DP for construction of principal dwelling and two small accessory structures within 30 metres of an ALR property.
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 25C 22	7/15/2022	Lot B Taft Rd/Driftwood Rd	To construct a driveway within 30 metres of a watercourse.
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	03682 C 22	7/28/2022	Lot 4 Wilfred Rd	MoTI Subdivision Referral for 2-lot subdivision